IGU PANELLED REFEREES 2024

Sr. No Name TARS/A Zone State City Avaﬂ:blllt TARS - Year ReCert Phone E-mail id
1[Krishnan Ganapathy TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 2014 2024 9845401389 |ganssoft@outlook.com
2|Nalin Kant TARS Qualified NORTH UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA YES 2013 2024 9650597703 |nalinkant@live.com
3|Nalini Singh TARS Qualified NORTH UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA YES 2013 2024 9810026301 |singhnalini@gmail.com
4 [Shyam Sunder TARS Qualified SOUTH TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE YES 2014 2024 9843015677 |shyam.sunder@ymail.com
5|Suguna Saravanan TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 2014 98379945582 |sugysarva@gmail.com

TATE
6|MV Raghavan TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE ZI\/IT-Y 2015 2024 9845747161 |ragsmv_49@yahoo.com
. STATE .
7|Sonam Chugh TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA MYSORE ONLY 2015 9886858182 [chughssonam@gmail.com
8|AChandrasekhran TARS Qualified SOUTH TAMIL NADU CHENNAI YES 2015 9841073527 [acsekhar2004@yahoo.com
9|Paramjit Singh TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA MYSORE YES 2015 2024 9740999111 |paramjunoo@yahoo.com
10|K Sundar TARS Qualified SOUTH TAMIL NADU CHENNAI YES 2015 9840026194 |texassundar@gmail.com
11|Suhas Thakar TARS Qualified WEST MAHARASHTRA PUNE YES 2016| 2023 SGA 9821080230 |suhas.thakar@gmail.com
12[Manjinder Singh TARS Qualified NORTH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH YES 2016 7038816236 |manjinder236@hotmail.com
13|MC Kini TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 2017 2024 9886636000 |chandru.kini@gmail.com
14|Prantor Baruah TARS Qualified EAST ASSAM GUWAHATI YES 2017 2024 9435131819 |prantorbaruah@gmail.com
ZONE
15(|Sunita Kattarya TARS Qualified NORTH HARYANA GURGAON ONLY 2017 2024 7780899371 [sunitakatl0@gmail.com
16|Raj Kumar TARS Qualified NORTH UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA YES 2017 2024 9818680768 |petrocon11@hotmail.com
17| Piyush Mahajan TARS Qualified NORTH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH YES 2017 2024 8126195154 |piyush _mahajan189 @rediffmail.com
18|Swadhin Kumar Patel [TARS Qualified NORTH DELHI DELHI YES 2019 9999882797 | skp.swadhin@gmail.com
19|Saaniya Sharma TARS Qualified NORTH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH YES 2019 9815642978 |saaniyasharmagolf@gmail.com
20|Kavery Muthanna TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA MYSORE YES 2019 2024 8277710328 |kaverymuthanna@gmail.com
21|Siddhant Jain TARS Qualified NORTH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH YES 2019 2024 9988612447 |siddhantjain447 @gmail.com
22 [Bhupendra Singh TARS Qualified NORTH MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL YES 2020 8527224869 |bhupendra.golf@gmail.com
23|Gp Capt Ravi Bhate TARS Qualified WEST MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR YES 2023 8968663232 |ravibhate4321@gmail.com
24 Dhiman Bose TARS Qualified WEST MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI YES 2024 9930091218 (dsb 1218@yahoo.co.in
25[(ALN Varma TARS Qualified SOUTH ANDHRAPRADESH  |Vizhag YES 2024 9849105559 |alnvarma@yahoo.com
26 |Prosenjit Bhattacharjee| TARS Qualified SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 2024 9900567925 | prosenjit.bhattacharjee@gmail.com
. ZONE .
27|Saurav Ghosh TARS Qualified EAST JHARKHAND JAMEHSEDPUR ONLY 9771491589 |saurav.ghosh14@gmail.com
28|Venkatraman Krishnan |TARS Qualified SOUTH TAMIL NADU CHENNAI YES 2024 9840134356 |venkat66.krishnan@gmail.com
27 |Aditya Singh Lathar IGU-R&A "A" Certification [WEST MAHARASHTRA PUNE YES 2019/2023 9422733032 |addylathar@rediffmail.com
29|Gokul S IGU-R&A "A" Certification |[SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 2019/2023 R:i:al.kze 9500690321 |golfgokul @gmail.com
30|N.S. Muthu Kumaran IGU-R&A "A" Certification [SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 9845019928 |ns.muthukumaran@gmail.com
31|Tavleen Batra IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH YES 2019/2023 9996991282 [tavleen,batra@hotmail.com
32|Mahendra Kumar IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH DELHI DELHI (Z)?\‘NLs 7011355793 [ mikekaks007 @gmail.com
33[JudeLobo IGU-R&A "A" Certification |[SOUTH KARNATAKA BANGALORE YES 9880233533 |gaysl@yahoo.com
. . ZONE
34 Abhimanyu Parmar IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA ONLY 9911172894 |abhimanyuparmar@gmail.com
35[Anmol Handa IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH HARYANA GURGAON YES 2022 9560973673 |anmolhanda09 @gmail.com
36|Anup Singh IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH HARYANA GURGAON YES anupgolfsavvy@gmail.com
37| Neelakshi IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH DELHI DELHI YES 2022 8527356010 |neelakshikumar716 @gmail.com
38|Shahzad Ali IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH HARYANA GURGAON YES 2022 7428460666 |fitshahzad @gmail.com
39|CdrJayakumar R IGU-R&A "A" Certification |[SOUTH ANDHRA PRADESH VIZAG YES 9490453015 |jacke@live.in
40|Sujith Nagarath IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH Delhi Delhi Yes 2024 9899111009 |sujithnagarath@gmail.com
41|Sharman Jha IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH Delhi Delhi Yes 2022 9958222186 |sharmanjha@gmail.com
42 |Sairam Balaji IGU-R&A "A" Certification |North Delhi Delhi Yes 2023 8086950761 |sairambalaji@gmail.com




43|Col.J.B. Singh IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH Rajasthan Jaipur Yes 2024 9414061337 |coljbsingh@gmail.com

44 |Pratibha Bisht IGU-R&A "A" Certification |[SOUTH KARNATAKA Bengaluru YES 2024 9945600360 |pratibhabisht@gmail.com

45 |Sudip Gangopadhyay IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH Delhi DELHI YES 2024 8800448736 |sudipgangopadhyay@yahoo.com
46 [Rohit Modwel IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH Delhi DELHI YES 2024 9810499877 |rohit.modwel @gmail.com

47 |Arun Gupta IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH Delhi DELHI YES 2024 9810325810 [stiplee@yahoo.com

48|Col Harpreet IGU-R&A "A" Certification [NORTH Delhi DELHI YES 2024 9928800066 | harryrandhawal977 @gmail.com
49 |Swetha Singh IGU-R&A "A" Certification |NORTH Delhi DELHI YES 2024 9869972649 [shwetzs@gmail.com

50|Murali Krishna IGU-R&A "A" Certification |[SOUTH Andhra Pradesh |Vizhag YES 2024 9177154545 |gmuralill@gmail.com

51 |Gottipatti Venu IGU-R&A "A" Certification |SOUTH Andhra Pradesh |Vizhag YES 2024 9849443444 |gottipatiassociates@gmail.com




